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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

11 APRIL zene

Ženski, Otvoreno

1.  MILUTINOVIC, Katarina 01 Partizan 1622 2
2.  STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1570 2
3.  KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1508 2
4.  MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 1506 2
5.  BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1478 2
6.  PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 1461 2
7.  LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1439 2
8.  CREVAR, Anja 00 22. April, BL 1435 2
9.  SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1352 2

10.  DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1345 2
11.  KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1329 2
12.  UNNERMARK, Vilma 97 Soedertoern 1279 2

STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1279 2
14.  JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1259 2
15.  KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1257 2
16.  CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 1253 2
17.  DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1246 2
18.  INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 ADRIA 1243 2
19.  STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1231 2
20.  HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo 1228 2
21.  MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia 06 ADRIA 1199 2
22.  ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1198 2
23.  TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 1161 2
24.  ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1151 2
25.  NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1137 2
26.  MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo 1133 2
27.  KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 1114 2
28.  DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 1108 2
29.  PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 PK Vracar 1099 2
30.  DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo 1091 2
31.  HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 1076 2
32.  POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1073 2
33.  ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1070 2
34.  VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 Beta Sharks 1051 2
35.  ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1047 2
36.  MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 1035 2
37.  ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 1026 2
38.  ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1012 2
39.  RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 1007 2
40.  MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 997 2
41.  OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 995 2
42.  ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Skopje 994 2
43.  KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 984 2
44.  PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 983 2
45.  MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 977 2
46.  GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 973 2
47.  MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 969 2
48.  DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 965 2
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49.  ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 963 2
MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 963 2

51.  LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 962 2
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 962 2

53.  PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 955 2
54.  VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 953 2
55.  VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 940 2
56.  SEDER, Lea 10 Vojvodina 937 2
57.  GON, Noemi 09 ADRIA 934 2
58.  KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 914 2
59.  DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 913 2
60.  SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 906 2
61.  DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 904 2
62.  SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Skopje 903 2
63.  KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 896 2
64.  POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 885 2
65.  SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 883 2
66.  JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 875 2
67.  MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 868 2
68.  BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 866 2
69.  RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 862 2
70.  KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta Sharks 858 2
71.  NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Spartak 857 2
72.  MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 855 2
73.  CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 849 2
74.  PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 847 2
75.  PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 845 2
76.  NOVOVIC, Misa 11 Spartak 828 2
77.  MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 821 2
78.  DERMENDZIEV, Mia 06 PVK Vardar 8 817 2
79.  POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 816 2
80.  DIVLJAK, Danica 10 Dinamo 815 2
81.  TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 813 2
82.  SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 805 2
83.  TODORIC, Katarina 06 Barakuda 798 2
84.  ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 797 2
85.  LJUBISAVLJEVIĆ, Milica 09 Srem 793 2
86.  DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 792 2
87.  SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 791 2
88.  KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Skopje 785 2
89.  DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 783 2
90.  ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 779 2
91.  SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 773 2
92.  TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Skopje 767 2

VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 767 2
94.  KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 763 2
95.  PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 756 2
96.  ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 754 2
97.  KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 Skopje 747 2
98.  MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 739 2
99.  MURADOR, Elisa 09 ADRIA 735 2

100.  TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 725 2
101.  SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 Beta Sharks 718 2
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102.  RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 716 2
103.  RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 711 2
104.  FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 Beta Sharks 708 2
105.  STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 707 2
106.  DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 Beta Sharks 704 2
107.  ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo 703 2
108.  PANEVA, Darija 11 Beta Sharks 702 2
109.  ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 701 2
110.  ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 698 2
111.  KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora 08 Skopje 688 2
112.  CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 685 2
113.  BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 684 2
114.  GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 680 2
115.  USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 673 2
116.  SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 PK Vracar 672 2
117.  MARKOVIĆ, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 670 2

HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 670 2
119.  PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 666 2
120.  BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo 658 2

RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 658 2
122.  STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 652 2
123.  HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 651 2
124.  MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Skopje 643 2
125.  ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 640 2
126.  VESIC, Iva 09 PK Vracar 637 2
127.  PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 635 2
128.  BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 624 2
129.  PANTIĆ, Magdalena 11 Dinamo 623 2
130.  PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 622 2
131.  KRSMANOVIC, Masa 09 Novi Beograd 011 619 2
132.  STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 618 2
133.  IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 617 2
134.  DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 610 2
135.  MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 607 2
136.  CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 597 2
137.  IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet 595 2
138.  RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 594 2
139.  BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 588 2
140.  ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 587 2
141.  KONDIC-JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 06 Novi Beograd 011 580 2

MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet 580 2
PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 580 2

144.  ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 571 2
145.  SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 568 2
146.  IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 557 2
147.  MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 551 2
148.  NEDIMOVIĆ, Iva 11 Proleter 550 2
149.  MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet 534 2
150.  MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 531 2
151.  MARKOVIĆ, Iva 11 Panta Rei 524 2
152.  NIKOLIC, Sonja 08 Novi Beograd 011 513 2
153.  ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 497 2
154.  STANKOVIĆ, Sara 11 Panta Rei 496 2
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155.  RISTIC, Nikolina 11 Sk Tent 491 2
ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 491 2

157.  DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 471 2
158.  SIMICIC, Jovana 11 Novi Sad 470 2
159.  KATNIC, Dunja 11 Proleter 464 2
160.  BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 460 2
161.  KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 456 2
162.  BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 434 2
163.  JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 425 2
164.  PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 419 2
165.  MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 Beta Sharks 417 2
166.  SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 415 2
167.  HINIC, Andjela 05 Novi Beograd 011 400 2
168.  DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 Sk Tent 388 2
169.  GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 383 2
170.  TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 382 2
171.  BRSTINA, Milica 11 Proleter 375 2
172.  MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 362 2
173.  CONIĆ, Sena 11 Panta Rei 324 2
174.  PETKOVIC, Magdalena 08 Sk Tent 156 2
175.  COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 677 1
176.  POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 663 1
177.  ŠULC, Lara 05 22. April, BL 605 1
178.  JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 595 1
179.  LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 550 1
180.  LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 548 1
181.  CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 534 1
182.  GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 507 1
183.  SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 505 1
184.  CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 418 1
185.  MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 317 1
186.  STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 316 1
187.  RAKIC, Marta 11 Usce 292 1
188.  STOJILJKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 265 1
189.  STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 245 1
190.  DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 229 1
191.  BORAS, Iskra 11 11. April 206 1
192.  MIHAILOVIC, Ljiljana 09 Bonatti 188 1
193.  STERIOV, Lea 11 Aqua Pro 166 1
194.  VELIMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 137 1
195.  TRIPUNOSKI, Tamara 11 11. April 105 1
196.  BOGDANOVIC, Ljiljana 08 11. April 52 1
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Ženski, 14 - 17 godina

1.  BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1478 2
2.  STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1279 2
3.  JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1259 2
4.  KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1257 2
5.  CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 1253 2
6.  DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1246 2
7.  STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1231 2
8.  HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo 1228 2
9.  MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia 06 ADRIA 1199 2

10.  TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 1161 2
11.  MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo 1133 2
12.  KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 1114 2
13.  DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 1108 2
14.  DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo 1091 2
15.  HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 1076 2
16.  POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1073 2
17.  ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1070 2
18.  VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 Beta Sharks 1051 2
19.  ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1047 2
20.  MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 1035 2
21.  ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 1026 2
22.  ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1012 2
23.  RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 1007 2
24.  MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 997 2
25.  OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 995 2
26.  ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Skopje 994 2
27.  KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 984 2
28.  PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 983 2
29.  MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 977 2
30.  GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 973 2
31.  MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 969 2
32.  DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 965 2
33.  ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 963 2

MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 963 2
35.  LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 962 2

RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 962 2
37.  PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 955 2
38.  VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 953 2
39.  VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 940 2
40.  GON, Noemi 09 ADRIA 934 2
41.  DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 913 2
42.  DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 904 2
43.  KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 896 2
44.  POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 885 2
45.  SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 883 2
46.  JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 875 2
47.  BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 866 2
48.  KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta Sharks 858 2
49.  PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 847 2
50.  DERMENDZIEV, Mia 06 PVK Vardar 8 817 2
51.  POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 816 2
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52.  SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 805 2
53.  TODORIC, Katarina 06 Barakuda 798 2
54.  LJUBISAVLJEVIĆ, Milica 09 Srem 793 2
55.  KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Skopje 785 2
56.  DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 783 2
57.  ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 779 2
58.  TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Skopje 767 2
59.  KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 763 2
60.  PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 756 2
61.  ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 754 2
62.  MURADOR, Elisa 09 ADRIA 735 2
63.  SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 Beta Sharks 718 2
64.  RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 716 2
65.  RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 711 2
66.  ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo 703 2
67.  KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora 08 Skopje 688 2
68.  GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 680 2
69.  SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 PK Vracar 672 2
70.  HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 651 2
71.  ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 640 2
72.  VESIC, Iva 09 PK Vracar 637 2
73.  BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 624 2
74.  KRSMANOVIC, Masa 09 Novi Beograd 011 619 2
75.  IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 617 2
76.  BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 588 2
77.  ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 587 2
78.  KONDIC-JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 06 Novi Beograd 011 580 2
79.  ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 571 2
80.  NIKOLIC, Sonja 08 Novi Beograd 011 513 2
81.  JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 425 2
82.  MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 Beta Sharks 417 2
83.  DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 Sk Tent 388 2
84.  PETKOVIC, Magdalena 08 Sk Tent 156 2
85.  COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 677 1
86.  JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 595 1
87.  LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 550 1
88.  LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 548 1
89.  GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 507 1
90.  SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 505 1
91.  CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 418 1
92.  MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 317 1
93.  STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 316 1
94.  DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 229 1
95.  MIHAILOVIC, Ljiljana 09 Bonatti 188 1
96.  BOGDANOVIC, Ljiljana 08 11. April 52 1
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Devojčice, 12 - 13 godina

1.  NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1137 2
2.  SEDER, Lea 10 Vojvodina 937 2
3.  KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 914 2
4.  SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 906 2
5.  MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 868 2
6.  RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 862 2
7.  NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Spartak 857 2
8.  MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 855 2
9.  CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 849 2

10.  PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 845 2
11.  NOVOVIC, Misa 11 Spartak 828 2
12.  MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 821 2
13.  DIVLJAK, Danica 10 Dinamo 815 2
14.  ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 797 2
15.  DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 792 2
16.  SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 791 2
17.  SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 773 2
18.  VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 767 2
19.  KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 Skopje 747 2
20.  TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 725 2
21.  FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 Beta Sharks 708 2
22.  STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 707 2
23.  DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 Beta Sharks 704 2
24.  PANEVA, Darija 11 Beta Sharks 702 2
25.  ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 698 2
26.  CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 685 2
27.  BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 684 2
28.  USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 673 2
29.  MARKOVIĆ, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 670 2

HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 670 2
31.  PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 666 2
32.  BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo 658 2

RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 658 2
34.  STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 652 2
35.  MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Skopje 643 2
36.  PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 635 2
37.  PANTIĆ, Magdalena 11 Dinamo 623 2
38.  PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 622 2
39.  STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 618 2
40.  DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 610 2
41.  MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 607 2
42.  CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 597 2
43.  IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet 595 2
44.  RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 594 2
45.  MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet 580 2

PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 580 2
47.  SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 568 2
48.  IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 557 2
49.  MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 551 2
50.  NEDIMOVIĆ, Iva 11 Proleter 550 2
51.  MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet 534 2
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52.  MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 531 2
53.  MARKOVIĆ, Iva 11 Panta Rei 524 2
54.  ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 497 2
55.  STANKOVIĆ, Sara 11 Panta Rei 496 2
56.  RISTIC, Nikolina 11 Sk Tent 491 2

ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 491 2
58.  DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 471 2
59.  SIMICIC, Jovana 11 Novi Sad 470 2
60.  KATNIC, Dunja 11 Proleter 464 2
61.  BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 460 2
62.  KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 456 2
63.  BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 434 2
64.  PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 419 2
65.  SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 415 2
66.  GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 383 2
67.  TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 382 2
68.  BRSTINA, Milica 11 Proleter 375 2
69.  MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 362 2
70.  CONIĆ, Sena 11 Panta Rei 324 2
71.  RAKIC, Marta 11 Usce 292 1
72.  STOJILJKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 265 1
73.  STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 245 1
74.  BORAS, Iskra 11 11. April 206 1
75.  STERIOV, Lea 11 Aqua Pro 166 1
76.  VELIMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 137 1
77.  TRIPUNOSKI, Tamara 11 11. April 105 1


